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TedX Enniskillen 

Date Thursday 09 June   

S O L D  O
U T

Bjorn Identity  
Date Saturday 4 June  
Time 8pm 
Price £20

Superstar Wrestling  
Date Friday 10 June   
Time 7.30pm 
Price £15, £12 under 16’s,   
 Family of 4 £45

Clara Rose
Date Saturday 11 June  
Time 9pm 
Price £12
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Wellness Brunch with 
Sinead Hegarty  
Date Sunday 12 June   
Time 11am 
Price £47

Strolling Through Ulysses
Date Tuesday 14 June  
Time 8pm 
Price £12.50, £10.50 conc

The Belfast Ma: Away 
Play Round Your Own 
Door
Date Wednesday 15 June  
Time 8pm 
Price £18

The Untold Truth of 
Captain Hook 

Date Thursday 16 June   
Time 7pm 
Price £8, Family of 4 £28, 
 Family of 5 £33



4 Book Online  www.ardhowen.com

Cash Returns 

Date Friday 17 June   
Time 8pm 
Price £21

International Make Music 
Day - Ardhowen Grounds
Date Tuesday 21 June  
Time 6pm - 9pm 
Price FREE

The Untold Truth of 
Captain Hook - School 
Performance 

Date Friday 17 June   
Time 10am 
Price £5, Teachers FREE

Pride & Prejudice                 
Enniskillen Castle

Date Tuesday 21 June  
Time 5.30pm 
Full details at enniskillencastle.co.uk
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Widows Paradise
Date Thursday 30 June -   
 Saturday 2 July  
Time 8pm 
Price £12, £10 conc

Cinderella                
Enniskillen Castle

Date Friday 1 July  
Time 5.30pm 
Full details at enniskillencastle.co.uk

Fab Trash Fashion Show 
Fermanagh Mencap Youth 
Forum
Date Wednesday 6 July   
Time 7pm 
Price £12

A Very Blues Brothers  
Sister Act - BrightStarz
Date Friday 24 & Saturday 25 June  
Time 8pm 
Price £12, £10 conc
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Unforgiven
Date Thursday 7 July   
Time 8pm 
Price £17, £15 conc

Much Ado About Murder 
Fermanagh Lakeland Forum  

Date Saturday 9 July   
Time 3pm & 7.30pm
Price Adults £12, Children £8 
 Family - £38 
 (2 Adults and up to 3 Children)

Brendan Quinn 

Date Friday 8 July   
Time 8pm 
Price £20

Twelfth Night                 
Fermanagh Lakeland Forum

Date Sunday 10 July  
Time 2pm & 6.30pm 
Price Adults £12, Children £8 
 Family - £38 
 (2 Adults and up to 3 Children)
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Awful Auntie                 
Fermanagh Lakeland Forum

Date Friday 15 July  
Time 6pm 
Price Adults £12, Children £8 
 Family - £38 
 (2 Adults and up to 3 Children)

Into the Woods    
Fermanagh School of Music 
and Performing Arts
Date Monday 18 July - 
 Wednesday 20 July   
Time 8pm 
Price £12

Awful Auntie                 
Bawnacre Centre, Irvinestown

Date Saturday 16 July  
Time 4.30pm 
Price Adults £12, Children £8 
 Family - £38 
 (2 Adults and up to 3 Children)

Awful Auntie                 
Castle Park, Lisnaskea

Date Sunday 17 July  
Time 12noon & 4.30pm 
Price Adults £12, Children £8 
 Family - £38 
 (2 Adults and up to 3 Children)
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Conal Gallan                       
Back for the Craic!  
Date Wednesday 27 & 
 Thursday 28 July   
Time 8pm
Price £24

Jane Eyre                  
Bawnacre Centre, Irvinestown 

Date Saturday 23 July   
Time 7.30pm 
Price Adults £12, Children £8 
 Family - £38 
 (2 Adults and up to 3 Children)

Fermanagh’s Got Country
Date Thursday 21 July 2022 
Time 8pm 
Price £20

Jane Eyre                  
Fermanagh Lakeland Forum

Date Friday 22 July   
Time 7.30pm 
Price Adults £12, Children £8 
 Family - £38 
 (2 Adults and up to 3 Children)
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The Two Five Ones  
Date Friday 29 July   
Time 9pm
Price £12

Fermanagh Musical 
Theatre: ‘9-5 The Musical’
Date Wednesday 17 – Saturday  
 20 August & Monday 22 –  
 Wednesday 24 August  
Time 8pm 
Price £16, £14 conc

Ireland The Show
Date Thursday 25 August  
Time 8pm 
Price £25

Death By Design               
Date Friday 26 & Saturday 27 August  
Time 8pm 
Price £12, £10 conc
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Creative Kids Summer  
Art Club
Date            Monday 4 – Friday 8 July  
             (5 days)
Time            10-12pm  (4-6yrs) &  
            1-3pm (7-10 yrs)
Price             £70

Circus School
Date             Monday 27 June –   
             Friday 1 July (5 days)
Time             10am - 12pm (4-6yrs) &  
             1-3pm (7-11 yrs)
Price             £100

Mini Beast Art Workshop
Date             Saturday 4 June 
Time             2.30pm
Duration          1 hour
Price             £10 

Children & Young People Workshops
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Rock School
Date                   Monday 8 – Friday                  
             12 August (5 days)
Time             10am – 4pm daily
Price             £120

Comic Art Workshops
Date             Friday 22 July
Time             10am (7-11yrs) & 
             1pm (12-16yrs)
Duration          2 hrs 
Price             £15

Adult Workshops

Iyengar Yoga
Date            Thursdays 5 May -                  
            16 June 
Time            9.30am
Duration         1hr
Price            £50 for the 6-week course



12 Book Online  www.ardhowen.com

The Ardhowen Bookclub 
– Two Women In Rome
Date Tuesday 5 July  
Time 7pm 
Price £2.50

Sound Bath Solstice
Date            Saturday 18 June  
Time            3pm & 6pm 
Duration         1 hr 30mins
Price            £25

The Ardhowen Book 
Club - The Cancer Ladies 
Running Club
Date Tuesday 7 June  
Time 7pm 
Price £2.50

Chi Me
Date             Tuesdays 10 May - 5 July
Time             7am 
Duration          30 mins 
Price             FREE 
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Willow sculpture 
workshop/s with Niall 
Walsh
Date  Saturday 16 &                
  Sunday 17 July
Time  10am - 3pm daily
Price  £70

Step Dancing with          
Mary McGuigan

Date  Saturday 13 August
Time  10am – 3pm 
Price  £40

Community Tribal Drumming 
& Percussion Workshop/s 
with Marcella Gilligan

Date  Thursday 25 & Friday   
  26 August
Time  10am – 1pm daily
Price  £25 per day or £40  
  for 2-day workshops
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Film

Drama

Family

Talks

Comedy

Music

Trad

Popular 

Classical 

Country


